



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 40862 of 2024

Rajeev Kumar Pandey And 3 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ashish Kumar Pandey, Saurabh
Chaturvedi

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Shiva Kant Dubey

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. List has been revised. Learned counsel for the parties are present.
2. List this case on 25.03.2026.
3. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

March 11, 2026

Rmk.